R

12-23-2002

EET

UDL-093

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate 102319	ached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of Conveying party(ies): SOCC 17 Limited 2	TECHNEVOLVE LIMITED Whittington Hall Whittington Road Worcester WR5 2ZX United Kingdom
Execution Date: 11/16/02	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? o Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/736,033	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Gordon & Jacobson, P.C. 65 Woods End Road Stamford, CT 06905	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	o Authorized to charge deposit account
	Deposit account number: 07-1732 (attach duplicate page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. David P. Gordon Name of Person Signing Total number of pages included.	12 12 02 . Date
Total number of pages incl	uding cover sheet, attachments, and document:
7/3002 LMUELLER 00000119 09736033 1:8021 40.00 DP	

PATENT REEL: 013591 FRAME: 0474



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 4052475

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that SOCC 17 LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of TECHNEVOLVE LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 16th November 2001

CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE COPY
OF THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT
THE DESCRIPTION DAY OF NOV 20.00
NAME HOLD DOCUMENT
SOLICITOR/CHARTERED SECRETARY

RECORDED: 12/17/2002





HC006A

PATENT REEL: 013591 FRAME: 0475